


Open Learning Drop Dates for Term  202510 2024/2025 Fall

Term 
Code

Subject 
Code

Course 
Number

Section 
Number

CRN Start Date Last Day To 
Cancel

Last Day To Drop Without 
a W

Last Day To  Drop With 
a W

202510 COMM 2801 01 10002 Sun, Sep 1, 
2024

Sun, Sep 15, 
2024

Wed, Oct 9, 2024 Mon, Nov 18, 2024

202510 COMM 3801 01 10003 Sun, Sep 1, 
2024

Sun, Sep 15, 
2024

Wed, Oct 9, 2024 Mon, Nov 18, 2024

202510 COMM 3801 02 14545 Sun, Sep 1, 
2024

Sun, Sep 15, 
2024

Wed, Oct 9, 2024 Mon, Nov 18, 2024

202510 COMM 3802 01 10004 Sun, Sep 1, 
2024

Sun, Sep 15, 
2024

Wed, Oct 9, 2024 Mon, Nov 18, 2024

202510 DMUT 4000 01 14557 Mon, Sep 16, 
2024

Mon, Sep 30, 
2024

Tue, Oct 15, 2024 Thu, Nov 14, 2024

202510 HSCE 3115 01 14443 Thu, Aug 15, 
2024

Thu, Aug 29, 
2024

Tue, Oct 8, 2024 Tue, Dec 3, 2024

202510 INWK 6111 01 10005 Mon, Sep 16, 
2024

Fri, Sep 20, 2024 Fri, Sep 27, 2024 Tue, Oct 8, 2024

202510 INWK 6112 01 10006 Mon, Sep 9, 
2024

Sat, Sep 14, 
2024

Sun, Sep 22, 2024 Sun, Oct 6, 2024

202510 INWK 6113 01 10007 Mon, Sep 9, 
2024

Sat, Sep 14, 
2024

Sun, Sep 22, 2024 Sun, Oct 6, 2024

202510 INWK 6114 01 10008 Mon, Oct 28, 
2024

Sat, Nov 2, 2024 Sun, Nov 10, 2024 Sun, Nov 24, 2024

202510 INWK 6115 01 10009
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202510 PHYT 6501 01 14541 Mon, Nov 18, 
2024

Thu, Nov 21, 
2024

Tue, Nov 26, 2024 Thu, Dec 5, 2024

202510 PHYT 6502 01 10024 Sun, Sep 1, 
2024

Thu, Sep 5, 2024 Thu, Sep 12, 2024 Mon, Sep 23, 2024

202510 PHYT 6503 01 10025 Mon, Oct 7, 
2024

Thu, Oct 10, 
2024

Tue, Oct 15, 2024 Thu, Oct 24, 2024

202510 RADT 4000 01 10026 Thu, Aug 1, 
2024

Thu, Aug 15, 
2024

Sun, Sep 8, 2024 Fri, Oct 18, 2024

202510 RSPT 3001 01 10027 Mon, Aug 26, 
2024

Mon, Sep 9, 
2024

Thu, Sep 26, 2024 Tue, Oct 29, 2024

202510 RSPT 3011 01 10028 Mon, Aug 26, 
2024

Mon, Sep 9, 
2024

Thu, Sep 26, 2024 Tue, Oct 29, 2024

202510 RSPT 3021 01 10029 Mon, Aug 26, 
2024

Mon, Sep 9, 
2024

Thu, Sep 26, 2024 Tue, Oct 29, 2024

202510 RSPT 3231 01 10030 Mon, Aug 26, 
2024

Mon, Sep 9, 
2024

Thu, Sep 26, 2024 Tue, Oct 29, 2024

202510 RSPT 3251 01 10031 Mon, Aug 26, 
2024

Mon, Sep 9, 
2024

Thu, Sep 26, 2024 Tue, Oct 29, 2024


